Rank No# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

8 PAYSANTiLE ROUX
71 ONDA
72 MAZZUCCHELLI
69 SILVESTRI
59 MATT
62 MAYR
34 JESKY
11 ZEINER
74 SUZUKI
44 TRUMPP
39 DANKSAGMULLER
31 SHULMAN
32 HATTA
51 SCHUMACHER
10 ROMBAUT
78 JUND
75 BURBAUD
21 WICKIZER
70 ULSAMER
49 NIKLASS
19 NORTHEAST
56 DIETRICH
5 TURPAUD
67 PELLONI
26 RUBIN
50 NURILA
48 SUZUKI
63 BENINCASA
2 STOCKWELL
1 ROHOVYI
28 DUGMORE
38 COPPEDE
77 HARRIS
61 HEINDEL
14 GEORGIADES
6 FREMMING
9 HOYLAND
45 ZAGITOV
12 BAILEY
18 SZCZUR
53 ZHENDI
60 CATON
47 CHARIANDY
25 MARAIS
46 RANNETSHAUSER
4 COLOMBO
57 LEGA
20 XUJUN
80 GOSTANIAN
22 SHEVIAKOV
17 ZHIYONG
13 BUTUZOV
15 ORCHARD
7 YIHUNG
43 AKIMOTO
41 UNDERWOOD
58 CHARIANDY
68 CHESTER

Forname
Christophe
Tetsuo
Marco
Sebastiano
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Andrew
Markus
Koji
Robin
Helmut
Jason
Hajime
Reto
Juan
Pirmin
Loic
Brett
Gunther
Christian
Chad
Lukas J
Fabien
Daniele
Marc
Lassi
Yuhei J
Marco
Andre
Yurii
Roston J
Facundo
Christopher
Alex
Nicolas
Ola
Matthew
Dmitry
Matthew J
Joseph )
Huang
Kevin
EthanJ
Pierre
Philip J
Marcelo
Arnando
Zhang
Mariano
Alexey J
Duan
Sergey
Glen
HUNG
Michi
Steve
Colin
Shlomi

Country
FRA
JPN
ITA

SMR
LIE
AUT
USA
AUT
JPN
GER
AUT
USA
JPN
SuUI
ESP
SuUI
FRA
USA
GER
GER
CAN
AUT
FRA
ITA
SuUI
FIN
JPN
ITA
RSA
UKR
RSA
ARG
RSA
NOR
CYP
NOR
GBR
RUS
AUS
USA
CHN
GBR
CAN
RSA
GER
ARG
coL
CHN
ARG
RUS
CHN
UKR
AUS
TPE
CAN
GBR
CAN
ISR

Total
957.8
926
903
899
898
896
889.4
877.4
875.6
869.6
867.2
856
853.4
852.4
844.6
844.2
843
842.2
839.8
839.4
837.6
835
829.8
829.2
824.4
822.6
820.4
817.4
814.2
811.4
810.6
809.6
808.4
807
806.6
806
798.6
797
793.6
793.4
790.6
789.2
788.6
786.6
781.2
779.2
778.4
777.6
774.6
771.8
770.2
770
768.6
768
764.2
764
747.6
745.4
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

35 PARK

24 SILVA

30 CRAIGHEAD

73 MAKAROV

36 SOLBERG

42 LEE

27 TRAVASSAROS
3 GARLE

65 ALEKHIN

33 DANILOV

16 VISCONTI DOS SANTOS

40 HINESTROSA

52 MARTINS

55 CHOU

76 SALTA

37 SHEYGAS

29 VELEZ

54 NASRI

79 ABASLIOGLU

23 BAK

64 RESENDE

66 CHEN

JiaHo

Carlos Eduardo
Ross

Valerii
Arnstein
JiniYoung
Dennis

Aaron
Alexander
Sergey

Bruno
Federico

Rui Daniel

Tso Yun

Serdar

Sergey
Marcelo
Gustavo Lanzoni
Tamer
Alpaslan
Marcos Angelo M
Cheng Feng

KOR
VEN
NZL
UKR
NOR
KOR
AUS
AUS
RUS
RUS
BRA
CcoL
MOz
TPE
TUR
CYpP
CcoL
BRA
TUR
TUR
BRA
TPE

745.2
736
733.2
725.4
720.8
719.8
718.4
714.4
712.2
709
704.8
704.4
704.4
699.6
666
634.2
616.4
613.6
588.8
571.8
475.6
258.4

406.8
362.2
388.6

387.8
405.4
3954

394.2
381.2
391.6
391.2
375.8
354.6
326.8

297

3384
373.8
344.6

333
3144
323
314.8
323.2
312.8
308.4
258.4
261.8
286.8
274.8

0



